T +44 (0)1322 527 629         E light@lightgraphix.co.uk         www.lightgraphix.co.uk
Data sheet - Page 1
LD153 with new E1 LED Light Engine
High Power Interior/Exterior LED Uplighter
LightGraphix reserve the right to change specifications without notice
Data sheet issued: 22 May 2019
NE
W

1.5
1.0
0.5
2.70 / 0.74
2.25 / 0.61
1.80 / 0.49
1.35 / 0.37
0.90 / 0.25
0.45 / 0.12
190
274
428
761
1712
6846
LD150-E1-700 / LW30 / OB (15° x 49°)
Distance (m)
Cone Width (m)
Luminance (lx)
3.0

NE
W
Order Codes and Options
Colour LED Options - CLR Light Engine
LED colour options (max 500mA) Suffix
Red /LR
Green /LB
Blue /LG
Amber /LA
Driver requirements identical to E1 engine, beam angles identical to TW engine
Example: LD153-CLR-500 / LR / MB / NGS / Stainless Steel / 483N
LED colour options Suffix
Extra Warm White (2700K) /LW27
Warm White (3000K) /LW30
White (4000K) - on request /LW40
Cool White (5000K) /LW50
With 2nd channel (red for navigation or amber night lighting) LD153-E1-2CH /LW**+L*
*For other single colour options, please discuss with the sales team
Beam / lens angle options
10° narrow spot /NB
19° medium /MB
34° wide /WB
54° extra wide /WWB
15° x 49° oval /OB
Glare shield
No glare shield /NGS
Standard glare shield /GS
Half-moon glare shield /GSHM
Product codes with output options
5W LED at 350mA LD153-E1-350
7W LED at 500mA LD153-E1-500
10W LED at 700mA (Must be specified with /483N) LD153-E1-700
Use with 350mA, 500mA & 700mA constant current LED drivers
We have a wide range of dimmable LED drivers, 0-10V, DMX, DALI and Mains dimmable.
Please see the downloads section on our website:
To run 1-4 LD153-E1-350 in series use a TXDEL350D (0-10V dimmable)
To run 1-4 LD153-E1-500 in series use a TXDEL500D (0-10V dimmable)
To run 1-3 LD153-E1-700 in series use a TXDEL700D (0-10V dimmable)
Bezel finish options
Stainless steel 316
Polished and passivated stainless steel (for marine environments)
Flamed solid bronze (antique finish)
Paint finish white / black / RAL (not suitable for high traffic areas)
*See our finishes guide for other options
Fixing accessories
First fix sleeve /483S
Concrete housing (specify when choosing LD153-E1-700) /483N
with integral non-dimming driver (350mA & 500mA outputs only) /ID
Product code LED
colour
Beam
angle
Accesso-
ries
Example: LD153-E1-700 / LW30 / NB / NGS / Stainless Steel / 483N
LD153-E1 - 350
- 500
- 700
Glare
shield

38° wide /WB
54° extra wide /WWB
20° x 46° oval /OB
LED colour options Suffix
Tunable White 2700K & 4000K (standard option)  /LW27 + LW40
Tunable White 2700K & 5000K  /LW27 + LW50
Custom /LW** + LW**
Fitting comprised of 2x LEDs in one colour temperature & 2x LEDs in another.
Other white colour options available on request, please discuss with our sales team.
Use with 350mA, 500mA & 700mA constant current LED drivers
We have a wide range of dimmable LED drivers, 0-10V, DMX, DALI and Mains dimmable.
Please see the downloads section on our website:
To run 1-7 LD153-TW-350 in series use 2x TXDEL350D (0-10V dimmable)
To run 1-7 LD153-TW-500 in series use 2x TXDEL500D (0-10V dimmable)
Product codes with output options
5W LED at 350mA - 2 channels of 2 x 1.2W LD153-TW-350
7W LED at 500mA - 2 channels of 2 x 1.7W LD153-TW-500
Product code LED
colour
Beam
angle

shield
Finish
Bezel and Glare shield options
Same as White LED options using the E1 Light Engine
Finish and fixing options
Same as White LED options using the E1 Light Engine
Colour Change RGBW Options - RGBW Light Engine
Beam / lens angle options
38° colour mix lens
Use with 350mA & 500mA constant current LED drivers
We have a range of dimmable LED drivers DMX and DALI compatible. Please see the
downloads section on our website:
To run 2-13 LD153-RGBW-350 in series use a TXDEL4A350DMX or TXDEL4A350DALI
To run 2-13 LD153-RGBW-500 in series use a TXDEL4A500DMX or TXDEL4A500DALI
Product codes with output options
5W LED at 350mA (4x 1.2W LEDs) LD153-RGBW-350
7W LED at 500mA (4x 1.7W LEDs) LD153-RGBW-500
RGBW features a 4000K white LED for creating hues
Product code Accessories
Example: LD153-RGBW-500 / NGS / Stainless Steel / 483N
LD153-RGBW - 350